
2023-24 HOLIDAY/CLOSING CALENDAR

Wednesday, September 6 All Company & Ballet classes begin
Monday, September 25 Yom Kippur - Studio Closed

Monday, October 9 Indigenous Peoples Day - Studio Closed
Tuesday, October 31 Halloween - Studio Closed

Friday, November 10 Veterans Day - Studio Closed
Wednesday, November 22-26 Thanksgiving Break - Studio Closed

Friday, December 8 Nutcracker/Winter Showcase Dress Rehearsal
Saturday, December 9 Nutcracker/Winter Showcase @ Regis College
Friday, December 22-Jan 1 Holiday Break - Studio Closed

Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King Jr. Day - Studio Closed

Monday, February 19-24 Winter Break - Studio Closed

Friday, March 29-31 Good Friday/Easter Weekend - Studio Closed

Wednesday, April 10 Eid al-Fitr - Studio Closed
Monday, April 15-21 Spring Break - Studio Closed

Saturday, May 25-27 Memorial Day - Studio Closed

Friday, June 14 Dress Rehearsal - Dover/Sherborn High School
Saturday, June 15 Spring Recitals - Dover/Sherborn High School

*GBSD follows the Natick Public Schools for snow days and weather
related closings.

Updates can be found on the GBSD website, Facebook and Instagram.
​

**Although we try our best to plan accurately with scheduling, dates of
performances, venues and other dates all are subject to change.**

As of 8/30/23


